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040 - Lawrence County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $20,969,979.83 $0.00 $297,446.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,267,425.83

Federal Sources $114,429.76 $3,550,417.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,664,847.37

Local Sources $8,478,191.87 $1,351,694.68 $26,127.95 $301,926.54 $149,438.23 $10,307,379.27

Other Sources $74,124.59 $46,047.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120,172.34

Total Revenues: $29,636,726.05 $4,948,160.04 $323,573.95 $301,926.54 $149,438.23 $35,359,824.81

Expenditures

Instructional Services $14,540,612.19 $1,400,228.53 $0.00 $0.00 $42,171.36 $15,983,012.08

Instructional Support Services $4,984,001.59 $949,816.70 $0.00 $0.00 $44,907.96 $5,978,726.25

Operation & Maintenance Services $3,402,905.87 $157,522.35 $0.00 $0.00 $2,484.00 $3,562,912.22

Auxiliary Services $2,306,616.32 $2,945,969.96 $0.00 $1,486,810.69 $860.25 $6,740,257.22

General Administrative Services $1,235,376.88 $161,684.33 $0.00 $80.00 $494.83 $1,397,636.04

Capital Outlay $329,012.05 $0.00 $0.00 $4,733,286.81 $0.00 $5,062,298.86

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $2,259,109.18 $237,874.10 $0.00 $2,496,983.28

Other Expenditures $835,595.35 $340,403.95 $0.00 $0.00 $18,667.00 $1,194,666.30

Total Expenditures: $27,634,120.25 $5,955,625.82 $2,259,109.18 $6,458,051.60 $109,585.40 $42,416,492.25

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $259,235.33 $808,791.19 $1,000,463.02 $1,258,070.58 $4,581.00 $3,331,141.12

Other Fund Uses: $1,674,840.26 $286,246.01 $0.00 $0.00 $7,694.83 $1,968,781.10

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $587,000.87 ($484,920.60) ($935,072.21) ($4,898,054.48) $36,739.00 ($5,694,307.42)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $19,421,916.30 $2,322,735.89 $6,224,546.58 $17,435,609.02 $604,452.61 $46,009,260.40

Ending Fund Balance: $20,008,917.17 $1,837,815.29 $5,289,474.37 $12,537,554.54 $641,191.61 $40,314,952.98

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($1,415,604.93) $522,545.18 $1,000,463.02 $1,258,070.58 ($3,113.83) $1,362,360.02

4/17/2025 2:29:22 PM Page 1 of 1Pulled from Production

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


